
FRI 23 MAR 2018, START TIME 16:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WRJ 18 AUG 2017 Porpetto (ITA)46 MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP JWC

Targets

AUS10021

ITA11662

CHN10473

CHN10574

IND11265

TPE12286

Legend 931815C2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.03.2018 13:55:32)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.03.2018 13:54:23)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

ARGIRO
Nathan Steven

MARONGIU
Matteo

LI
Cheng

OUYANG
Yiliu

KAPOOR
Vivaan

YANG
Kun-Pi
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